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Good People to grow with

31/ 05/ 2025 10: 43: 31

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Cust oner : 54579410 4-5-38 RI NG

Qpen Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD PRADESH, 522007 _

Status : Active EMAIL ID: i0obl178@ob.in

Addr ess : | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 30/05/2025 to 31/05/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

30-MAY-2025 UP1/204908515890/CR/MAYA TRF 16156.00 3160684.30
PRAVALIKA/SBI/PAYMENT F

30-MAY-2025 UP1/751080918690/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 10613.00 3171297.30
EGGS /KVB/PAYMENT

30-MAY-2025 IMPS/515013497103/YENIKAP/AND | TRF 116400.00 3287697.30
B/XXXX002573/-

30-MAY-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 3287639.48
PAYMENT :000744995282

30-MAY-2025 961543 |RTGS-KVBL-IOBAM25150208161- |TRF 3130000.00 157639.48
VENKATA DH-

30-MAY-2025 UP1/301232719071/CR/JALAPATI  |TRF 9770.00 167409.48
PURNACH/SBI/PAYMENT

30-MAY-2025 UPI/524132990880/CR/MR TRF 3000.00 170409.48
SANDAKA VENKAT/IDI/PAYMENT

30-MAY-2025 UP1/607267966532/CR/NAGIREDDY |TRF 30000.00 200409.48
LOVARAJ/UBI/PAYMENT

30-MAY-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 726773.00 927182.48
UTIBR62025053006140396-N K S
EGG

31-MAY-2025 UP1/039312210878/CR/MAYA TRF 25807.00 952989.48
PRAVALIKA/SBI/PAYMENT F

31-MAY-2025 UP1/470961367012/CR/BASAVA TRF 14000.00 966989.48
SURI BABU/UBI/PAYMENT

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on

Total Debit: 3130057.82 Total Credit: 952519.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



